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The LaFayette Loop CYCLING CLUB INC.
28 Miles

SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0| ExitLot-L - Colvin St 0.0
1.0| L -Comstock Ave 1.0
0.4| S -Jamesville Ave 1.4
0.5| R-Ainsley Dr 1.9
0.5| L - Brighton Ave 2.4
0.7| R -onto LaFayette Rd 3.1
8.9| LaFayette; L - Rte 20 12.0
1.3| L-ApuliaRd 13.3
7.8| L-CoyeRd 21.1
0.2| R -Smokey Hollow Rd 21.3
1.2 R -Barker Hill Rd 225
11| L-Rt173 23.6
1.2 R - Brighton Ave 24.8
0.6| R-Ainsley 254
0.4| L -Jamesville Rd 25.8
0.4 | Bear R onto Comstock Ave 26.2
0.5 R-Colvin St 26.7
1.0| Finish @ Peter's 27.7
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